
COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE CODE DATE DAY CENTER 
NO.

CENTER NAME

B TECH CIVIL 3RD STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I CIVL2101 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 3RD ENGINEERING GEOLOGY CIVL2103 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 3RD ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY CIVL2104 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 3RD CONSTRUCTION AND CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY CIVL2105 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 3RD MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP MGMT0101 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 3RD EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING CIVL2208 26-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 7TH PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING COMM0309 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 7TH WASTE WATER ENGINEERING CIVL4101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 7TH HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES CIVL4102 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 7TH REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES CIVL4103 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH CIVIL 7TH APPLICATION OF REMOTE SENSING & GIS CIVL4207 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION  CSEN2104 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD DATA STRUCTURE USING ‘C’ CSEN2101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE
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B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD DISCRETE STRUCTURE CSEN2103 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD ELECTIVE-I DIGITAL ELECTRONICS CSEN2206 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP MGMT0101 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD ELECTIVE-II SYSTEM PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION CSEN2210 26-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSE (GEN) 5TH APTITUDE-II VALU0136 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSE (GEN) 5TH BIG DATA ANALYSIS ELECTIVE-V CSEN3209 04-01-2023 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSE (GEN) 5TH COMPUTER NETWORKS    CSEN3101  13-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSE (GEN) 5TH COMPUTER GRAPHICS  CSEN3103 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSE (GEN) 5TH THEORY OF AUTOMATA & COMPUTATION  CSEN3105 20-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSE (GEN) 5TH CRYPTOGRAPHY CSEN3211 22-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSE (GEN) 5TH PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-II  VALU0140 27-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSE (GEN) 7TH PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING COMM0309 12-12-2022 Monday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

B TECH CSE (GEN) 7TH COMPILER DESIGN CSEN4101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

B TECH CSE (GEN) 7TH DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINING CSEN4103 16-12-2022 Friday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

B TECH CSE (GEN) 7TH ADVANCED JAVA CSEN4104 19-12-2022 Monday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

B TECH CSE (GEN) 7TH NEURAL NETWORK CSEN4208 21-12-2022 Wednesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

B TECH CSIT 3RD MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES CSIT2101 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE



COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE CODE DATE DAY CENTER 
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CENTER NAME

B TECH CSIT 3RD DATA STRUCTURE USING ‘C’ CSEN2101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSIT 3RD DISCRETE STRUCTURE CSEN2103 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSIT 3RD ELECTIVE-I DIGITAL ELECTRONICS CSEN2206 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSIT 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSIT 3RD MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP MGMT0101 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSIT 3RD ELECTIVE-II SYSTEM PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION CSEN2210 26-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSIT 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSIT 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH CSIT 5TH APTITUDE-II VALU0136 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 5TH BIG DATA ANALYSIS ELECTIVE-V CSEN3209 04-01-2023 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 5TH COMPUTER NETWORKS    CSEN3101  13-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 5TH COMPUTER GRAPHICS  CSEN3103 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 5TH THEORY OF AUTOMATA & COMPUTATION  CSEN3105 20-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 5TH CRYPTOGRAPHY CSEN3211 22-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 5TH PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-II  VALU0140 27-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 7TH PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING COMM0309 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 7TH COMPILER DESIGN CSEN4101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 7TH DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINING CSEN4103 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 7TH ADVANCED JAVA CSEN4104 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B TECH CSIT 7TH NEURAL NETWORK CSEN4208 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES
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B TECH ECE 7TH PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING COMM0309 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH ECE 7TH WIRELESSS COMMUNICATION ECEN4101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH ECE 7TH EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN ECEN4102 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH ECE 7TH VLSI DESIGN ECEN4104 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH ECE 7TH MODERN WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SYSTEM ECEN4208 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD THERMODYNAMICS MECH2101 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & GRAPHICS MECH2102 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD ENGINEERING MECHANICS MECH2104 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD MATERIAL SCIENCE MECH2206 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP MGMT0101 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD ENERGY MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES MECH2210 26-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 7TH PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING COMM0309 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 7TH REFERIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING MECH4101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 7TH STRENGHT OH MATERIAL II MECH4103 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 7TH MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS MECH4104 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B TECH MECHANICAL 7TH POWER PLANT ENGINEERING MECH4207 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 3RD COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION CSEN2104 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE



COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE CODE DATE DAY CENTER 
NO.
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BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 3RD DATA SRUCTURE AND PROGRAM DESIGN CSEI2101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 3RD DISCRETE STRUCTURE CSEN2103 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 3RD ELECTIVE-I DIGITAL ELECTRONICS CSEN2206 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 3RD PROFESSIONAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS MGMT0002 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 7TH PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING COMM0309 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 7TH COMPILER DESIGN CSEN4101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 7TH DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINING CSEN4103 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (BIG DATA ANALYSIS) 7TH ADVANCED RDBMS CSEI4201 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 3RD COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION CSEN2104 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 3RD DATA SRUCTURE AND PROGRAM DESIGN CSEI2101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 3RD DISCRETE STRUCTURE CSEN2103 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 3RD ELECTIVE-I DIGITAL ELECTRONICS CSEN2206 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 3RD PROFESSIONAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS MGMT0002 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OFAGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 7TH PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING COMM0309 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE
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BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 7TH COMPILER DESIGN CSEN4101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 7TH DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINING CSEN4103 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BTECH CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) 7TH ADVANCED RDBMS CSEI4201 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MTECH CSE 3RD ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORK CSEN6101 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MTECH CSE 3RD CLOUD COMPUTING CSEN6102 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MTECH CSE 3RD ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES CSEN6103 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MTECH CSE 3RD ELECTIVE-II ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORK CSEN6206 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MTECH CSE 3RD ELECTIVE- BΨ  ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING ECEN5101 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES
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